49
Effective Date: 4/08
Prices are subject to change without notice, catalog updated monthly.
The Webtrol 6 Inch Submersible Pump can be
installed in 6 1/4” or larger dia. wells. The design of
the 6” Submersible allows for use of less stages than
a four inch turbine for more efficiency. This is an
important feature for those commercial, industrial

(LBS.)MODEL NO. WT
(LBS.)
Complete Pump Numbering System
Model Number:  602S507 - 3PH
Nominal Rated Flow (GPM)
 2 = 230V
 8 = 208V
 3 = 380V
 4 = 460V
 5 = 575V
Submersible
Divide By 10 For Rated Motor HP
(Example: 75 : 10 = 7.5 = 7 1/2 HP)
Motor Type:
  SP = 2 Wire
  Blank = 3 Wire
  3 PH = 3 Phase
Number of Stages
( )Voltage
Pump Head Only - Numbering System
Model Number:  60S7LM
Nominal Rated Flow (GPM)
Submersible
LM = Less Motor
Number of Stages
MTR.
DIA.
Note: 1). For 6 1/4” diameter or larger wells.
2). Motor controls used on 3 phase units must be equipped with quick trip (10 seconds maximum) heaters on each
leg or warranty is void.
3). Solid state starters sold separately. See motors and controls section.
4). 50 cycle units are available upon request.
5). For settings of 500 feet or more an additional check valve is required and should be placed two thirds of the way
between the pump and the well seal or pitless adapter.
6). The standard motor for a 2HP through 5HP 1PH pump and a 2HP through 7.5HP 3PH pump is a 4” diameter
motor. If you are ordering a complete pump and you want a 6” diameter motor, place a (-6) after the number of
stages in the model number (Example: 802S505-6 or 802S505-6-3PH). When ordering a pump end for a 6”
diameter motor that is typically standard with a 4” diameter motor, place a (-6) before the LM in the model number
(Example: 80S5-6LM). The standard motor for a 7.5HP through 15HP 1PH and 10HP though 30HP 3PH pump is
a 6” diameter motor.
SERIES WIRE HP STGS DISCH. LENGTH PH VOLTS
Complete Pump Motor Control Box Pump End
2 3 2.5” 43.09” 1 230 4” 602S203 75 10S220-M 33 31S220-M 7 60S3LM 42
2 3 2.5” 41.59” 3 230 4” 602S203-3PH 70 10S220-M3PH 28 SEE NOTE 3 60S3LM 42
3 4 2.5” 50.95” 1 230 4” 602S304 85 10S230-M 41 31S230-M 7 60S4LM 44
3 4 2.5” 47.95” 3 230 4” 602S304-3PH 79 10S230-M3PH 35 SEE NOTE 3 60S4LM 44
5 7 2.5” 55.50” 1 230 4” 602S507 119 10S250-M 70 31S250-M 8 60S7LM 49
5 7 2.5” 49.50” 3 230 4” 602S507-3PH 104 10S250-M3PH 55 SEE NOTE 3 60S7LM 49
60 3 7.5 7 2.5” 62.48” 1 230 6” 602S7510 177 10S275-6M 123 31S275-M 13.5 60S10-6LM 54
7.5 10 2.5” 62.68” 3 230 4” 602S7510-3PH 124 10S275-M3PH 70 SEE NOTE 3 60S10LM 54
10 13 2.5” 75.80” 1 230 6” 602S10013 202 10S2100-6M 141 31S2100-M 14.6 60S13LM 61
10 13 2.5” 69.98” 3 230 6” 602S10013-3PH 177 10S2100-6M3PH 116 SEE NOTE 3 60S13LM 61
15 20 2.5” 90.00” 1 230 6” 602S15020 226 10S2150-M 154 31S2150-DM 18 60S20LM 72
15 20 2.5” 84.90” 3 230 6” 602S15020-3PH 201 10S2150-M3PH 129 SEE NOTE 3 60S20LM 72
20 26 2.5” 101.16” 3 230 6” 602S20026-3PH 231 10S2200-M3PH 145 SEE NOTE 3 60S26LM 86
56
Effective Date: 4/08
Prices are subject to change without notice, catalog updated monthly.
6 INCH SUBMERSIBLE PUMP
80 GPM Series Pump & Component Specifications
Note: 1). For 6 1/4” diameter or larger wells.
2). Motor controls used on 3 phase units must be equipped with quick trip (10 seconds maximum) heaters on each

MTR.
DIA.
Complete Pump Numbering System
Model Number:  802S758 - 3PH
Nominal Rated Flow (GPM)
 2 = 230V
 8 = 208V
 3 = 380V
 4 = 460V
 5 = 575V
Submersible
Divide By 10 For Rated Motor HP
(Example: 75 : 10 = 7.5 = 7 1/2 HP)
Motor Type:
  SP = 2 Wire
  Blank = 3 Wire
  3 PH = 3 Phase
Number of Stages
( )Voltage
Pump Head Only - Numbering System
Model Number:  80S8LM
Nominal Rated Flow (GPM)
Submersible
LM = Less Motor
Number of Stages
SERIES WIRE HP STGS DISCH. LENGTH PH VOLTS
Complete Pump Motor Control Box Pump End
3 3 2.5” 49.63” 1 230 4” 802S303 83 10S230-M 41 31S230-M 7 80S3LM 42
3 3 2.5” 46.63” 3 230 4” 802S303-3PH 77 10S230-M3PH 35 SEE NOTE 3 80S3LM 42
5 5 2.5” 52.55” 1 230 4” 802S505 116 10S250-M 70 31S250-M 8 80S5LM 46
5 5 2.5” 46.55” 3 230 4” 802S505-3PH 101 10S250-M3PH 55 SEE NOTE 3 80S5LM 46
7.5 8 2.5” 59.83” 1 230 6” 802S758 174 10S275-6M 123 31S275-M 13.5 80S8-6LM 51
7.5 8 2.5” 60.03” 3 230 4” 802S758-3PH 121 10S275-M3PH 70 SEE NOTE 3 80S8LM 51
80 3 10 10 2.5” 69.09” 1 230 6” 802S10010 196 10S2100-6M 141 31S2100-M 14.6 80S10LM 54
10 10 2.5” 63.89” 3 230 6” 802S10010-3PH 170 10S2100-6M3PH 116 SEE NOTE 3 80S10LM 54
15 15 2.5” 83.43” 1 230 6” 802S15015 219 10S2150-M 154 31S2150-DM 18 80S15LM 65
15 15 2.5” 78.33” 3 230 6” 802S15015-3PH 194 10S2150-M3PH 129 SEE NOTE 3 80S15LM 65
20 20 2.5” 91.64” 3 230 6” 802S20020-3PH 217 10S2200-M3PH 145 SEE NOTE 3 80S20LM 72
25 25 2.5” 107.03” 3 230 6” 802S25025-3PH 240 10S2250-M3PH 156 SEE NOTE 3 80S25LM 84
30 30 2.5” 115.20” 3 230 6” 802S30030-3PH 266 10S2300-M3PH 174 SEE NOTE 3 80S30LM 92